Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

CONFIDENTIA KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE RIGINAL

Operator: License # 3882	API No. 15 - 15-053-21172-0000
Name: SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.	County:ELLSWORTH
Address: 1670 BROADWAY, SUITE 3300	NW SWNE Sec. 34 Twp. 17 S. R. 10 ☐ East ☑ West
City/State/Zip: DENVER, CO 80202-4838	1360 feet from NORTH Line of Section
Purchaser: GARY-WILLIAMS ENERGY CORPORATION	feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM FERTAL	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303) 831-4673	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: PETROMARK DRILLING	Lease Name: SCHROEDER-MAES Well #: 11X-34
License: 33323	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: JUSTIN CARTER	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1818' Kelly Bushing: 1824'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3400' Plug Back Total Depth: 3322'
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 423 Feet
Gas SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry X Other (DELAYED COMPLETION)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/ sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTI W HW
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 4-26-07
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppmFluid BitGEVED bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: APR 1 8 2006
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: CONSERVATION DIVISION License WOLITA KS
DELAYED 12/20/2005 12/31/2005 COMPLETION	Quarter Sec Twp S. R 🗆 East 🗆 West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	County: Docket No.:
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workon information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-gs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
N WILL	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: Nomos STENA	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SR. GEOLOGIST Date: 4/17/2006	If Denied, Yes □ Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17TH day of APRIL	Wireline Log Received KCC
20 <u>06</u>	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: MINTON OF CONTROL	UIC Distribution APR 1 7 2006
	CONFIDENTIAL
Date Commission Expires:	COBL SAL

My Commission Expires MAY 9, 2009

Side Two

KCC APR 1 7 2006

Operator Name: _	SAMUEL GAI	RY JR &	ASSOC	ATES, IN	IC.	Lea	ase Name: _	SCH	ROEDER-N	MAES CUNFID	WAI #IA	11X-34
Sec. 34	Twp. <u> </u>	S. R.	. 10		ast 🖾 We	st Co	unty:	ELLS	SWORTH			
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and close and flow rates if ga Attach final geolog	ed, flowing and is to surface te	d shut-in p est, along	ressures,	whether s	shut-in pres	sure reached	static level, h	ydrosta	atic pressur	drill stem tests giving es, bottom hole temp of all Electric Wirelin	erature, fluid	d recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta			Yes	. 🛛 N	0	☑ Log	F	orma	tion (Top), I	Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	eological Surve	y 🛛	Yes		lo	Name TOPEKA				Top 258	3'	-759' -1017'
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ N	0	DOUGLAS				284 286 295	9' .	-1017 -1045' -1134'
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		⊠	Yes	□ N	0	BRN LIME LANSING ARBUCKL		igas (RECE		4' 8'	-1150' -1474'
List All E. Logs Ru						TD			APR 1	8 2006 ON DIVISION	U	
				ING REC		New tor, surface, in	☑ Use		tion, etc.		,	
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (in	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	Type and	i Percent Ac	ditives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/	8"	28	423'	CLASS A			235	2% GEL & 3% CC	·	
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/	/2"	14	3399'	ASC			125	7#/SK GILSONITE, FLOCELE	3/4% CD-3	I, 1/4 #/SK
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			AD	DITIONAL	CEMENTING	/SQUEEZE R	RECOF	RD			
Purpose:	, .	Top	pth Bottom		Туре	e of Cement		# Sa	acks Used	Type and	Percent Ad	ditives
Perforate Protect Cas Plug Back Plug Off Zo	TDĬ .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
	PERF	ORATION	N RECOF	D – Bridg	e Plugs Set	/Туре	T	A	cid. Fractur	e, Shot, Cement, Squ	ueeze Recor	d .
Shots per Foot	Sp	pecify Foo	otage of E	ach Interv	al Perforate	ed .		(Amo	unt and Kin	d of Material Used)	···	Depth
4 JSPF	3327 , 3337											3327, 3337
	SQUEEZED	3327 & 3	3337		· .		WITH 25 S	X CLA	SS A	-		3327 , 3337
4 JSPF	3304 - 3312						500 GALS	28% [OOUBLE FE			3304 - 12
	SET CEMENT	T RETAIN	IER @ 33	22'; RE-S	QUEEZED	3327 & 3337	WITH 25 S	X CLA	SS A			3327 & 3337
4 JSPF	3309 - 15						500 GALS	28% [DOUBLE FE	. · ·		3309 - 15
TUBING RECORD		Size	··	Set At	F	Packer At	Liner Run					
None set yet			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						Yes	□ No		
Date of First, Resu			or Enhr.	Produc	ing Method	_			Dumning	☐ Gas Lift	☐ Othe	er (Explain)
Estimated Producti	On COMPLE	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	s N	1cf Wa	Flowing ter Bbl	ls.	Pumping G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Per 24 Hours		10			0		5					
Disposition of Gas						METHOD (OF COMPLET	TION			Р	roduction Interval
☐ Vented ☐ If vented, subr] Sold nit ACO-18.)	☐ Use	ed on Lea	se		nen Hole her <i>(Specify)</i>	☑ Perf.		Oually Com	p. Comming	led	3304 – 15 OA

APR 1 7 2006 CONFIDENTIAL

INVOICE

Russell, KS 67665

P.O. Box 31

Allied Cementing Co., Inc

Invoice Number: 100064

Invoice Date: 12/29/05

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION APR 1 8 2006

> CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS

Sold Samuel Gary, Jr. & Assoc. % Larson Engineering, Inc. To:

562 W. Highway #4

Olmitz, KS 67561-8561

Cust I.D....: Gary

P.O. Number..: Schroder/Maes

P.O. Date...: 12/29/05

Due Date.: 01/28/06 Terms....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used		Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	235.00		SKS	8.7000	2044.50	T
Gel	5.00		SKS	14.0000	70.00	${f T}$
Chloride	7.00		SKS	38.0000	266.00	${f T}$
Handing	247.00		SKS	1.6000	395.20	E
Mileage	24.00		MILE	14.8200	355.68	$\mathbf E$
247 sks @.06 per	sk per mi	•	•			
Surface	1.00		JOB	670.0000	670.00	E
Extra Footage	126.00		PER	0.5500	69.30	E
Mileage pmp trk	24.00		MILE	5.0000	120.00	E
TWP	1.00		EACH	55.0000	55.00	T
Mileage pmp trk	24.00	. '	MILE	5.0000	120.00	E

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Subtotal: Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. Tax...: If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 40457 Payments: ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date Total...:

4045.68 153.44 0.00 4199.12

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 24741

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

APR 1 7 2006 CONFIDENTIAL SERVICE POINT: ______

	· SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	C _A	ALLED C	UT	ONLO	OCATION		START	JOB FINISH
DATE 12-2105		17_	10		ALLED C	M	<u>'</u> `)¿≾	OPM_	9	130 pm	10/10 pm
Schower		201 2	LOCATION H	0.4		201.	Las Van	351c	COL	JNTY	STATE
LEASE MOSES		34-2	LOCATION	3 TICKY	VD/OG	box	10 30	3 /5	20	KANSAS CC	RPORATION COMM
OLD OF NEW Ci	rcle one)				7						PR 1 8 2006
	ديج	Q_#2			OWN	TD <	cme			P	AFIC I Q. ZUUU
CONTRACTOR		<u> این این ک</u>			OWN	EK —	CMX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CONS	SERVATION DIVISIO
TYPE OF JOB S			11:20		CEM	ENT					WICHTA, KS
HOLE SIZE			430',				DDEDEI))))	. 0,	Come	men
CASING SIZE	13 NAW 0				J. O.	ONI O	270	N-I			xxxx
TUBING SIZE		DEF			7776	<u> ۷ ر د</u>	2/0	wax			
DRILL PIPE		DEF		••	-						
TOOL		DEF				14011	220			070	2.044.50
PRES. MAX			IIMUM				235	<u> </u>		6.10	2,047.30
MEAS. LINE		, SHC	DE JOINT		POZN	MIX _		• /	@.		70.00
CEMENT LEFT IN					GEL	_		net.		14.00	
	25/4						7_	A4		38.00	266.00
DISPLACEMENT		7/2			ASC ₁				@.		
	EQUI	PMENT									
₹.									@.	 	
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTE	R. Toc	K						@.		
·			•						_ @ .		
BULK TRUCK	TILLI LIX	1.1.60							@		
	DBIVEB		./						_ @	,	
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER -	-15VL	Ύ						@		
	DRIVER		,					100	@		
#	DKIVEK					DLING		17 seh		1.60	395.20
					MILE	EAGE _	_24	7 sex. C	26	24	_3SS.66
	REM	IARKS:				•				TOTAL	<u>3/3/.38</u>
Rom Hald of	0 05/a c.	. B.	who circul) otio							
Muss 235 A								SERV	ICE		-
Allen 208			with fr	0.00				DIDIKY			•
430	~~~~~	Justis	was b		DED	LH UE I	юв ДД	(a [']			
^	4.4	6	. O=T 0		DIIM	D TRIIC	CK CHAI	RGE			670m
- Francis	Down G	10:45						126		<u>\$</u>	4030
- 149	Pour G	1911	pri				JIAGE_				120,00
									_		
			·		MAN	IIFOLD)		@ @		- water
									@ @		
	0 11	_							@		
CHARGE TO: STREET	-mill B	t mad	r & AMou	utu							(C) (C)
CTDEET C/	1	Full	~							TOTAL	<u>859.30</u>
31KEE1	70000	1-22 X	· correct								
CITY	STA	TE	ZIP				DITIO	0 121 0 4	m rac	ATTITAN ATTA	TOO
							PLUG	& FLOA	TEC	QUIPMEN	11
	•		J Xnol	^							
			1 30 1010	0	1.8	78 TI	COP_		@	SSO	<i>5</i> 5. <i>0</i> 0
•									@		
To Allied Cemen	ting Co., Ir	1C -						····	@		
You are hereby re	_			ment					@	-	
and furnish ceme	-								@		
contractor to do v		-									
				-						TOTAL	55,00
done to satisfaction										,	
contractor. I have				SAND	ΤΔΧ						
CONDITIONS"	listed on th	e reverse	e side.		17321						
					TOTA	AL CHA	ARGE				
		,			Dico	יריו או דער				ד א מו לוון	D IN 20 D AVC
Α	/	<i>(</i>)	\wedge 1		י. מוסר	OUNT			```	– IF PAL	D IN 30 DAYS
	/ / _				\vee	/		/ 1'	/	7	
SIGNATURE	Jun-	/	like		A	KEL	ركرال	L)1/	101	<u>~</u>	
- /	()				· \ \	/		PRINT	TED N	NAME -	

Allied Cementing Co., Inc. P.O. Box 31

KCC APR 1 7 2006 CONFIDENTIAL

Russell, KS 67665

Invoice Number: 100119

Invoice Date: 12/31/05

Sold Samuel Gary, Jr. & Assoc. % Larson Engineering, Inc.

562 W. Highway #4

Olmitz, KS 675-61-8561

To:

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION APR 1 8 2006

> **CONSERVATION DIVISION** WICHITA, KS

Cust I.D....: Gary

P.O. Number..: Schroeder/Maes P.O. Date...: 01/04/06

Due Date.: 01/30/06 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used		Unit	Price	Net	TX
ASC	125.00		SKS	10.7500	1343.75	${f T}$
AS Flush	500.00		GAL	1.0000	500.00	${f T}$
ACD-31	62.00		LBS	6.2500	387.50	${f T}$
DeFoam	20.00		PER	5.7500	115.00	${f T}$
FloSeal	31.00		LBS	1.7000	52.70	\mathtt{T}
Salt	7.50		SKS	15.7500	118.13	T
KolSeal	700.00	•	LBS	0.6000	420.00	\mathbf{T}
Handling	156.00	1	SKS	1.6000	. 249.60	Ε
Mileage	24.00		MILE	9.3600	224.64	E
156 sks @.06 pe	r'sk per mi				•	
Production	1.00		JOB	1320.0000	1320.00	E
Mileage pmp trk	24.00		MILE	5.0000	120.00	Ε
Rotating Head	1.00	4	PER	50.0000	50.00	Ε
*						

All Prices are Net, Payable 30 Days Following	
Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter.	
If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 490.13	
ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date	

Subtotal: 4901.32 Tax...: 185.04 Payments: Total...: 5086.36

0.00

□ DRLG X COMP DWO DLOE

APR 1 8 2006

SERVICE POINT:

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. E RUSS	BOX 31 SELL, KANSAS 676	665).	RVICE POINT:	1
DATE - 1 - 0 La	SEC. TWP.	10 6	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 4/15 M	5:40 PM	IOB FINISH 7:30 PM STATE
5 Procher	WELL# 11>34	LOCATION 4 at toly	at la force	IN. BE S/S	Ellewood	الميار الميار
OLD OR NEW Ci		LOCATION GY OA	1000	1)		
OLD ORNEW (CI	ircle one)					
CONTRACTOR \$	D=+ 2 #	3	OWNER 5	ame.		
TYPE OF JOB D						•
HOLE SIZE 7%). 340X'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE S		EPTH 3401	AMOUNT O	RDERED 125.	Asc 7*1	Colred/ Sh
TUBING SIZE	'' '	EPTH	4 + flores	2/2		<u> </u>
DRILL PIPE		EPTH	500gol A	35,		·
TOOL		EPTH	200/11		KCC	•
	الأسف	NIMUM	COMMON_		@APR 1 7 2	
MEAS. LINE	SF	IOE JOINT 42, 95'	POZMIX			906
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG. 42, 95'		GEL		CONFIDEN'	TIAL
PERFS.			CHLORIDE		@	C 44 Uber
DISPLACEMENT	82 63 hh/s	The state of the s	ASC	125 W	@ 100TS	1343.75
	EQUIPMENT	r	ASTUS	4 Serval	@ 1000	500.00
•	EQUIPMEN.		D(N-3/	62.#	@ 6,25	387.S
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		De Fran	20#	@ <i>5.7</i> 5	11500
	CEMENTER	<u></u>	FROSEN	31#	@_/070	SZ_77
	HELPER Z	<u>L+1</u>	SALT	750#	@ <u>15,75</u>	118.13
BULK TRUCK	DOWNER CO.		KOL SEAL	700#		470.00
	DRIVER STEN	[]			@	
BULK TRUCK	DDIVID	·			@	
#	DRIVER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HANDLING.	156 ref	@_ <i>_1.60</i> _	249.60
			MILEAGE _	156040	36 24	224.64
	REMARKS:		*		TOTAL	3411,32
D- 340110	5/1° Ban	de Circulation.				
Ciacidate	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	560 H20-500 m	Ö	SERV	/ICE	
14121 - 224		110 als ASC 7# -	`		102	
Kolealsh.	4#flores/sh.	(2) as 2 4 400 (1)	DEPTH OF J	OB. 3461		
Adamed Pla	in Diamond	with her H20	. PUMP TRUC	K CHARGE		132000
		leared & Hold.	EXTRA FOO	TAGE	@	1.000
Dhussed Rot	ilizi Wish	9			_ @ <u>5</u>	120.00
			MANIFOLD		. @	
			Datation	Coall.	@ 500	Sam
			100,000	1	@	
CHARGE TO S	T Ha			V		
CHARGE TO NO	most raidor	service			тотлі	14900
STREET	sarron Engin	eening			IOIAL	
CITY		ZIP				
CII I	SIAIE	ZIP				
				PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPMENT	Γ
			·	PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPMENT	Γ
		L 0				···
		tonhu				
To Allied Comon	oting Co. Inc.	tool			@ @	
To Allied Cemen	•	tohn		-	@ @ 	
-You are hereby re	equested to rent ce	menting equipment		-	@ @ @	
-You are hereby re and furnish ceme	equested to rent ce enter and helper to	assist owner or		-	@ @ 	
-You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. T	assist owner or The above work was		-	@ @ @ @	
"You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do ve done to satisfacti	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or		-	@ @ @ @	
-You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I hav	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision re read & understar	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or nd the "TERMS AND		-	@	
-You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I hav	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or nd the "TERMS AND	TAX	-	@	
-You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I hav	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision re read & understar	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or nd the "TERMS AND	TAX	-	@	
-You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I hav	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision re read & understar	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or nd the "TERMS AND	TAXTOTAL CHA	RGE	@	
-You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I hav	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision re read & understar	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or nd the "TERMS AND	TAX TOTAL CHA DISCOUNT -	RGE		
-You are hereby reand furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I hav CONDITIONS"	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision re read & understar	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or nd the "TERMS AND	TAX TOTAL CHA DISCOUNT -	RGE		
-You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I hav	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision re read & understar	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or nd the "TERMS AND	TAX TOTAL CHA DISCOUNT -	RGE		
-You are hereby reand furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I hav CONDITIONS"	equested to rent ce enter and helper to work as is listed. To on and supervision re read & understar	assist owner or The above work was n of owner agent or nd the "TERMS AND	TAX TOTAL CHA DISCOUNT -	RGE		

KCC

APR 1 7 2006 CONFIDENTIAL

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665

Invoice Number: 100815

Invoice Date: 02/14/06

V53844

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 18 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WIGHTA, KS

Samuel Gary, Jr. & Assoc.
% Larson Engineering, Inc.
562 W. Highway #4

Olmitz, KS 67561-8561

Sold To:

Cust I.D....: Gary

P.O. Number.: Schroeder/Maes //-34

P.O. Date...: 02/14/06

11-34 X get TF

Due Date.: 03/16/06 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used		Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	25.00		SKS	8.7000	217.50	T
Handling	50.00		SKS	1.6000	80.00	${f T}$
Mileage min.	1.00		MILE	180.0000	180.00	${f T}$
Squeeze)	1.00	•	JOB	1320.0000	1320.00	T
Mileage pmp trk	26.00		MILE	5.0000	130.00	${f T}$
Manifold	1.00		EACH	75.0000	75.00	${ m T}$

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following	Subtotal:		2002.50
Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter.	Tax:		126.16
If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 200.25	Payments:		0.00
ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date	Total:		2128.66
		,	(200.25

1928.41

□ DRLG COMP □, WO □ LOE

AFE # 137/60 0

APPROVED BY

7.0

APR 17 2006 ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INCONFIDER TO ALLIED

REMIT TO P.O. E	BOX 31 ELL, KA	NSAS 676	65		SER		POINT:	\
DATE 2-10-06	SEC.34	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB S		JOB FINISH
Schrower				<u> </u>		COU	VTY	STATE
LEASE Maes	WELL#	11-34	LOCATION 4 6-HO	lysood Bltp. 11	1/2W YS	(E 2)	promo	La
OLD OR NEW C	rcle one)			*	,			
	-	00 -			<			
CONTRACTOR	=Xbron	Ellew	whee	OWNER -	Same			·
TYPE OF JOB P	M 2sh			CEMENT	•			
HOLE SIZE	1/ 12	T.D			RDERED 501	C _a .		
CASING SIZE 5. TUBING SIZE 8	3		PTH PTH <i>3</i> 3,75	AMOUNTO	KDEKED <u>OUM</u>	~	AJ MYON	
DRILL PIPE			PTH 3A73		(und 25		\	1
TOOL			PTH		(NOTE OF IN	T.KIOP)	
PRES. MAX IDC	a#		NIMUM	COMMON	25 04	@ 2	<i>270</i>	21750
MEAS. LINE	1 CF		OE JOINT	POZMIX		_	.2	
CEMENT LEFT II	V CSG	511	012 3011 11	GEL GEL		_		
PERFS.	1000.			CHLORIDE		—	MAN COD	SCEIVED PORATION COMMI
DISPLACEMENT	12.97 1	Jz - 718	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ASC		_ @ _	,	
		UIPMENT	. 1			@	AP	R 1 8 2006
	EQ					@	COMORE	5 (0 TIOL 1 TO 1 TO 1 TO 1
DATE OF STREET	CTI (T)					@	W	VATION DIVISION ICHITA, KS
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	~ ·	<u>~~~</u>		,	_ @ _		
# 181	HELPER	<u> </u>	eh H			@		
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	7.	order R.			_ @ _		
#394 BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	401/	order 14.			@		
	DRIVER					@		
#	DRIVER		44	— HANDLING		@	1.60	
				MILEAGE _	SORILOG	16	MiU	18000
		MARKS:					TOTAL	477.50
Set Packer B.	3275	Looded	Hale Presum	7				
Annula to 5	00# To	ind no	ection hate at		SERV	ICE		
26bl min @ 9	300# C	9 beneg	Sypour on Packe	<u> </u>				
Missa 25 De			11×21 beauthi	Ms. DEPTH OF J	IOB <u>3275</u>			
			515 h Squeered t	PUMP TRUC	CK CHARGE			1320.00
			ared Packer and		OTAGE	@ _		
Warred talling	, dean	- Way	led 3 the Dawn	MILEAGE _	26	@_	5.00	130.00
to 3351' & W	grown .	chen.	<u>'</u>			@	15.00_	15.00
•								
	_		_			_ @ _		
CHARGE TO:	Leum	Junat	In . & Amorerat	24.				
CTDEET							TOTAL	_1\$25.00
SINCEI	.,	,						
CITY	S7.	ГАТЕ	ZIP		PLUG & FLOA	T FOI	TIDIATENI	r
)			•		FLUG & FLUA	LEQU	JIFIVIEJY.	L
		\cap	0					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			ander					
*								
To Allied Cemen	ting Co.,	Inc.						
You are hereby re	equested	to rent cer	menting equipment					
and furnish ceme	enter and	helper to	assist owner or			@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
contractor to do	work as is	s listed. T	he above work was	3				
done to satisfacti	on and su	apervision	of owner agent or				TOTAL	
		-	d the "TERMS AN			٠.		-
CONDITIONS"	listed on	the revers	e side.	TAX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
				TOTAL CHA	ARGE			
		,						
	/							
\	j	. /). /		2 / 2			
SIGNATIDE -		/ ; /	/ /l.	11		C	j	

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665 **KCC**

APR 1 7 2006

154281

CONFIDENTIAL Invoice Number: 101045

Invoice Date: 02/28/06

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 18 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS

Samuel Gary, Jr. & Assoc.
% Larson Engineering, Inc.

Sold To:

562 W. Highway #4 Olmitz, KS

67561-8561

Cust I.D....: Gary

P.O. Number..: Schrader/Maes //x34

P.O. Date...: 02/28/06

Due Date.: 03/30/06 Terms....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	25.00	SKS	9.6000	240.00	\mathbf{T}
Handling	50.00	SKS	1.7000	85.00	\mathbf{T}^{\cdot}
Mileage min.	1.00	MILE	200.0000	200.00	${f T}$
Perf. Squeeze	1.00	JOB	1450.0000	1450.00	${f T}$
Mileage pmp trk	26.00	MILE	5.0000	130.00	${f T}$
Manifold	1.00	EACH	85.0000	85.00	${f T}$

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following	Subtotal:	2190.00
Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter.	Tax:	137.97
If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 2/9,00	Payments:	0.00
ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date	Total:	2327.97
	•	(219.00)

□ DRLG \ COMP LOE

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

23505

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	APR 1 7 2006 SERVICE POINT: CONFIDENTIAL
DATE 2 2206 54 17 10	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH Sico Ann Milon Milogan 1:30 pm
/	COUNTY STATE
Schrader- LEASE MAKS WELL#//X 34 LOCATION + LOCATION	y 4 07 Holy word Bla Kifsworth 15
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Top / Mostly	- 12 west South wite
CONTRACTOR Express (2) ON Service	OWNER Sam Cary fr. Class
TYPE OF JOB Perfection Squeena	
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT
CASING SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED 57) AN Clampane
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	USER 25 by annut -
TOOL DEPTH	
PRES. MAX 1000 MINIMUM -	COMMON 25 44 @ 9.60 240.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL@
PERFS.	CHLORIDE @ RECEIVED
DISPLACEMENT	ASC KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
EQUIPMENT	——————————————————————————————————————
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@ CONSERVATION DIVISION
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTÉR Jack	@ WICHITA KS
# HELPER (*)	@
BULK TRUCK	@
# DRIVER (15/201) Com-	
# DRIVER	@
T DINIVER	HANDLING <u>SO SUL</u> @ 1.70 8500
DENAL DIVO	MILEAGE <u>SON 407 26 MIN</u> 200.00
ŘEMARKS:	TOTAL SZSOC
Hook up to well load hole with 79 Blist	ODDATE OF
caltivota, Take ingreate 2 Bellinina 900 ll	SERVICE
Reliance taking my 25 sy commend of pollow ear the	DEPTH OF JOB 3275'
8 0310 water - sting back to rate one of Displace	,
tobay deced cup prosperse buch to pools -	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
Removed wash not tuting	MILEAGE 36 @ 5a0 130.00
- passeg	MANIFOLD Squeeze 6 85.00 _ 85.00
	@
CHARGE TO: Sani Cary of A	TOTAL 1665°
STREET	
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	<u></u>
	@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	@
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	<u> </u>
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX
	TOTAL CHARGE
1.	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
/ 1 1 /	DISCOUNT — IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNIATHERE	
SIUNIAURE JUNE	PRINTED NAME
/	Y Y/TY 4 T TOTA T 4 L/ Y14 T T